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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17898  100.00% 129.01-130 148 0.83% 3814 21.31% 14232 79.52%
178.01-179 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 17898  100.00% 128.01-129 175 0.98% 3989 22.29% 14084 78.69%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 5 0.083% 17895 99.98% 127.01-128 143 0.80% 4132 23.09% 13909 77.711%
176.01-177 6 0.03% 1" 0.06% 17893 99.97% 126.01-127 126 0.70% 4258 23.79% 13766 76.91%
175.01-176 5 0.03% 16 0.09% 17887 99.94% 125.01-126 176 0.98% 4434 24.77% 13640 76.21%
174.01-175 3 0.02% 19 0.11% 17882 99.91% 124.01-125 154 0.86% 4588 25.63% 13464 75.23%
173.01-174 7 0.04% 26 0.15% 17879 99.89% 123.01-124 129 0.72% 4717 26.35% 13310 74.37%
172.01-173 10 0.06% 36 0.20% 17872 99.85% 122.01-123 172 0.96% 4889 27.32% 13181 73.65%
171.01-172 9 0.05% 45 0.25% 17862 99.80% 121.01-122 138 0.77% 5027 28.09% 13009 72.68%
170.01-171 14 0.08% 59 0.33% 17853 99.75% 120.01-121 126 0.70% 5153 28.79% 12871 71.91%
169.01- 170 20 0.1% 79 0.44% 17839 99.67% 119.01-120 142 0.79% 5295 29.58% 12745 71.21%
168.01 - 169 19 0.11% 98 0.55% 17819 99.56%  118.01-119 159 0.89% 5454 30.47% 12603 70.42%
167.01 - 168 25 0.14% 123 0.69% 17800 99.45% 117.01-118 153 0.85% 5607 31.33% 12444 69.53%
166.01 - 167 30 0.17% 153 0.85% 17775 99.31% 116.01-117 164 0.92% 5771 32.24% 12291 68.67%
165.01 - 166 36 0.20% 189 1.06% 17745 99.15% 115.01-116 161 0.90% 5932 33.14% 12127 67.76%
164.01 - 165 39 0.22% 228 1.27% 17709 98.94% 114.01-115 147 0.82% 6079 33.96% 11966 66.86%
163.01 - 164 23 0.13% 251 1.40% 17670 98.73% 113.01-114 165 0.92% 6244 34.89% 11819 66.04%
162.01- 163 41 0.23% 292 1.63% 17647 98.60%  112.01-113 149 0.83% 6393 35.72% 11654 65.11%
161.01 - 162 24 0.13% 316 1.77% 17606 98.37%  111.01-112 149 0.83% 6542 36.55% 11505 64.28%
160.01 - 161 43 0.24% 359 2.01% 17582 98.23% 110.01-111 167 0.93% 6709 37.48% 11356 63.45%
159.01 - 160 68 0.38% 427 2.39% 17539 97.99% 109.01- 110 153 0.85% 6862 38.34% 11189 62.52%
158.01 - 159 65 0.36% 492 2.75% 17471 97.61% 108.01-109 140 0.78% 7002 39.12% 11036 61.66%
157.01- 158 63 0.35% 555 3.10% 17406 97.25% 107.01-108 172 0.96% 7174 40.08% 10896 60.88%
156.01 - 157 83 0.46% 638 3.56% 17343 96.90% 106.01 - 107 158 0.88% 7332 40.97% 10724 59.92%
155.01 - 156 66 0.37% 704 3.93% 17260 96.44% 105.01- 106 181 1.01% 7513 41.98% 10566 59.03%
154.01 - 155 81 0.45% 785 4.39% 17194 96.07% 104.01-105 153 0.85% 7666 42.83% 10385 58.02%
153.01 - 154 80 0.45% 865 4.83% 17113 95.61% 103.01-104 152 0.85% 7818 43.68% 10232 57.17%
152.01-153 76 0.42% 941 5.26% 17033 95.17% 102.01- 103 192 1.07% 8010 44.75% 10080 56.32%
151.01 - 152 89 0.50% 1030 5.75% 16957 94.74% 101.01-102 158 0.88% 8168 45.64% 9888 55.25%
150.01 - 151 91 0.51% 1121 6.26% 16868 94.25% 100.01 - 101 180 1.01% 8348 46.64% 9730 54.36%
149.01 - 150 105 0.59% 1226 6.85% 16777 93.74%  99.01-100 157 0.88% 8505 47.52% 9550 53.36%
148.01 - 149 110 061% 1336 7.46% 16672 93.15% = 98.01-99 203 1.13% 8708 48.65% 9393 52.48%
147.01- 148 95 0.53% 1431 8.00% 16562 92.54%  97.01-98 198 1.11% 8906 49.76% 9190 51.35%
146.01 - 147 92 0.51% 1523 8.51% 16467 92.00% @ 96.01-97 163 0.91% 9069 50.67% 8992 50.24%
145.01 - 146 135 0.75% 1658 9.26% 16375 91.49%  95.01-96 207 1.16% 9276 51.83% 8829 49.33%
144.01 - 145 118 0.66% 1776 9.92% 16240 90.74%  94.01-95 184 1.03% 9460 52.86% 8622 48.17%

143.01 - 144 17 0.65% 1893 10.58% 16122 90.08%  93.01-94 170 0.95% 9630 53.80% 8438 47.14%
142.01- 143 125 0.70% 2018 11.28% 16005 89.42%  92.01-93 190 1.06% 9820 54.87% 8268 46.20%
141.01 - 142 119 0.66% 2137 11.94% 15880 88.72%  91.01-92 202 1.13% 10022 56.00% 8078 45.13%
140.01 - 141 139 0.78% 2276 12.72% 15761 88.06%  90.01-91 215 1.20% 10237 57.20% 7876 44.00%
139.01 - 140 17 0.65% 2393 13.37% 15622 87.28%  89.01-90 238 1.33% 10475 58.53% 7661 42.80%
138.01-139 149 0.83% 2542 14.20% 15505 86.63%  88.01-89 196 1.10% 10671 59.62% 7423 41.47%
137.01-138 127 0.71% 2669 14.91% 15356 85.80%  87.01-88 205 1.15% 10876 60.77% 7227 40.38%
136.01 - 137 118 0.66% 2787 15.57% 15229 85.09%  86.01-87 188 1.05% 11064 61.82% 7022 39.23%
135.01-136 142 0.79% 2929 16.36% 15111 84.43%  85.01-86 209 1.17% 11273 62.98% 6834 38.18%
134.01-135 154 0.86% 3083 17.23% 14969 83.64%  84.01-85 204 1.14% 11477 64.12% 6625 37.02%
133.01- 134 150 0.84% 3233 18.06% 14815 82.77%  83.01-84 208 1.16% 11685 65.29% 6421 35.88%
132.01-133 142 0.79% 3375 18.86% 14665 81.94%  82.01-83 172 0.96% 11857 66.25% 6213 34.71%
131.01-132 150 0.84% 3525 19.69% 14523 81.14%  81.01-82 225 1.26% 12082 67.50% 6041 33.75%
130.01 - 131 141 0.79% 3666 20.48% 14373 80.31%  80.01-81 205 1.15% 12287 68.65% 5816 32.50%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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178 0.99% 12465 69.64%
211 1.18% 12676 70.82%
192 1.07% 12868 71.90%
233 1.30% 13101 73.20%
199 1.11% 13300 74.31%
171 0.96% 13471 75.27%
179 1.00% 13650 76.27%
175 0.98% 13825 77.24%
173 0.97% 13998 78.21%
183 1.02% 14181 79.23%
151 0.84% 14332 80.08%
152 0.85% 14484 80.93%
146 0.82% 14630 81.74%
149 0.83% 14779 82.57%
144 0.80% 14923 83.38%
145 0.81% 15068 84.19%
M 0.62% 15179 84.81%
136 0.76% 15315 85.57%
104 0.58% 15419 86.15%
102 0.57% 15521 86.72%
110 0.61% 15631 87.33%
107 0.60% 15738 87.93%
95 0.53% 15833 88.46%
81 0.45% 15914 88.91%
89 0.50% 16003 89.41%
81 0.45% 16084 89.86%
83 0.46% 16167 90.33%
86 0.48% 16253 90.81%
67 0.37% 16320 91.18%
66 0.37% 16386 91.55%
57 0.32% 16443 91.87%
60 0.34% 16503 92.21%
52 0.29% 16555 92.50%
49 0.27% 16604 92.77%
57 0.32% 16661 93.09%
53 0.30% 16714 93.38%
35 0.20% 16749 93.58%
34 0.19% 16783 93.77%
34 0.19% 16817 93.96%
35 0.20% 16852 94.16%
46 0.26% 16898 94.41%
27 0.15% 16925 94.56%
25 0.14% 16950 94.70%
24 0.13% 16974 94.84%
25 0.14% 16999 94.98%
19 0.11% 17018 95.08%
22 0.12% 17040 95.21%
16 0.09% 17056 95.30%
17 0.09% 17073 95.39%
23 0.13% 17096 95.52%

N
5611

5433
5222
5030
4797
4598
4427
4248
4073
3900
3717
3566
3414
3268
3119
2975
2830
2719
2583
2479
2377
2267
2160
2065
1984
1895
1814
1731
1645
1578
1512
1455
1395
1343
1294
1237
1184
1149
1115
1081
1046
1000
973
948
924
899
880
858
842
825

[Epaew
31.35%
30.36%
29.18%
28.10%
26.80%
25.69%
24.73%
23.73%
22.76%
21.79%
20.77%
19.92%
19.07%
18.26%
17.43%
16.62%
15.81%
15.19%
14.43%
13.85%
13.28%
12.67%
12.07%
11.54%
11.09%
10.59%
10.14%

9.67%
9.19%
8.82%
8.45%
8.13%
7.79%
7.50%
7.23%
6.91%
6.62%
6.42%
6.23%
6.04%
5.84%
5.59%
5.44%
5.30%
5.16%
5.02%
4.92%
4.79%
4.70%
4.61%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
15 0.08%
18 0.10%
23 0.13%
22 0.12%
20 0.11%
25 0.14%
22 0.12%
22 0.12%
22 0.12%
28 0.16%
18 0.10%
35 0.20%
47 0.26%
31 0.17%
29 0.16%
48 0.27%
49 0.27%
43 0.24%
56 0.31%
52 0.29%
43 0.24%
45 0.25%
32 0.18%
19 0.11%
12 0.07%
8 0.04%
4 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
14 0.08%

RS Bat

NE
17111

17129
17152
17174
17194
17219
17241
17263
17285
17313
17331
17366
17413
17444
17473
17521
17570
17613
17669
17721
17764
17809
17841
17860
17872
17880
17884
17884
17884
17898

BTtk
95.60%
95.70%
95.83%
95.95%
96.07%
96.21%
96.33%
96.45%
96.58%
96.73%
96.83%
97.03%
97.29%
97.46%
97.63%
97.89%
98.17%
98.41%
98.72%
99.01%
99.25%
99.50%
99.68%
99.79%
99.85%
99.90%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

802
787
769
746
724
704
679
657
635
613
585
567
532
485
454
425
377
328
285
229
177
134
89
57
38
26
18
14
14
14

[Epaew

4.48%
4.40%
4.30%
4.17%
4.05%
3.93%
3.79%
3.67%
3.55%
3.42%
3.27%
3.17%
2.97%
2.71%
2.54%
2.37%
21%
1.83%
1.59%
1.28%
0.99%
0.75%
0.50%
0.32%
0.21%
0.15%
0.10%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%



